United American
Insurance Company

Since 1947

0

WEEKLY
@@ LEADERS, BOARD

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
May 27, 2018

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $114,540 28
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $57,367 26
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $54,417 35
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $47,172 1
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $40,919 6
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $40,672 11
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $31,593 9
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $30,391 7
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $25,392 4
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $24,372 9
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $21,275 20
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $21,216 2
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $17,578 10
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $15,990 6
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $15,960 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $15,852 5
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $15,262 4
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $14,837 10
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $14,407 6
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $13,5671 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $12,984 5
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $12,598 3
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $12,574 1
FHK Corporation $11,556 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $11,233 11
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $11,015 5
Prather, Enoch C. Ill Prather Insurance Agency $11,004 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $10,908 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $10,692 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $10,320 2
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $8,424 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $8,424 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $8,240 8
James M. Gray, Inc. $8,112 3
Owen Insurance Group $7,175 5
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $7,080 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $6,947 4
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $6,936 5
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $6,240 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $6,224 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $6,012 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $5,996 3
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $5,853 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $5,759 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,736 6
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $5,388 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $5,351 3
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $5,064 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $5,027 3
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $5,016 2
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Hefti, David

Rapini, Duane M.

Zum Tobel, Marc G.

AMAC Senior Resources Network
Lasman, David

Stiffler, Harold

Kuhtz, Steven

Silver, David A.

Stamper, John W.

Perogine, Robert A.

Schuler, James F.

Bache, Robert W.

Sweeney, Paul

Blackburn, Tracy B.

Gruber, Sonny

Gress, Ronald

Lewis, Robert W.

Morgan, Christian

ERIN Marketing, Inc.

Medicare Advantage Plan Services
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc.
Warner, Russell G. Ill

Cabrera Benefits Group, Inc.
Reynolds Insurance Services, Inc.
Hoyek, Pete N.

Kauffman, Shirly

Miller, Michele M.

Insurance Marketing Systems, Inc.
McClerkin, Charles

Maisonet, Joseph

Cherry & Associates

Fingeret, Benjamin W.

Haug, John H.

Longo, Wendy L.

Newman, Michelle

Burke, April L.

Msource Retirement Advice, Inc.
Murphy, Stacy

Levine, Steven N.

Joiner, Clifton T.

Cohen, Sheila G.

Green, Laurie A.

Hale, Darwin

Conlon, Stephen

Aberman, Howard S.
Barrowman, Jeffrey A.

Dinehart, Lisa

Perron Insurance Services

Lute, Michael D.

Hefti Insurance Agency
Rapini Insurance Agency

Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.

Lasman Insurance Agency
Stiffler Insurance Agency

Kuhtz Insurance Agency

Silver Insurance Agency

Choice Plus Benefits

H.P. Agency

Consumer Group Services, Inc.
Bache Insurance Agency

Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc.
Blackburn Insurance Agency
Gruber Insurance Agency

United Specialty Associates Corp.
Lewis Insurance Agency

Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc.

Agency of Terry Warner

Hoyek Insurance Agency
Kauffman Insurance Agency
Miller Insurance Agency

McClerkin Insurance Agency
Maisonet Insurance Agency

Fingeret Insurance Agency
Haug Insurance Agency
Longo Insurance Agency
Newman Insurance Agency
Burke Insurance Agency

Murphy Insurance Agency
Levine Insurance Agency
Joiner & Joiner, LLC.

Cohen Insurance Agency
Green Insurance Agency

Hale Insurance Agency
Conlon Insurance Agency
Aberman Insurance Agency
Barrowman Insurance Agency
Dinehart Insurance Agency

Lute Insurance Agency

$4,992
$4,878
$4,835
$4,716
$4,512
$4,512
$4,500
$4,296
$4,247
$4,212
$4,188
$4,176
$3,815
$3,708
$3,703
$3,624
$3,564
$3,564
$3,5652
$3,516
$3,432
$3,395
$3,383
$3,383
$3,300
$3,276
$3,156
$3,138
$3,120
$3,060
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$2,976
$2,868
$2,868
$2,856
$2,844
$2,796
$2,796
$2,796
$2,748
$2,711
$2,711
$2,628
$2,568
$2,555
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Wr|t|ng Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life May 27, 2018

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $47,172

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Stevens, Ray $19,543 Barta, Devin M. $17,699
Haass, David $18,588

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Ulayyet, Fred M. $12,574 Schwartz, Scott J. $10,908
Ahlbum, Tim $12,180 Savage, Gina $10,091
Prather, Enoch C. llI $11,004

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Sachs, Kerry $9,444 Gratzon, Peter $5,903
Ottovegio, Xiomara $9,060 Perdomo, Ana . $5,903
Rosen, Paul J. $8,424 Holmquist, James A. $5,853
Smith, Robert J. $8,424 Gilbert, Brian $5,652
Abbatiello, Vincent $7,248 Richard, Paul $5,652
Holzman, Robert $6,863 Stevens, Jason $5,591
Mangini, Rosemary $6,804 DeWalt, Geri B. $5,424
Needleman, Steven M. $6,624 Deross, William P. $5,388
Barta, Francine $6,408 Blizman, Donna J. $5,327
Buchanan, Christopher D. $6,408 Long, Rodney L. $5,303
Oblaczynski, William J. $6,264 Gauldin, Brian K. $5,268
Levi, Baruch $6,240 Moore, Daniel $5,136
Primack, Neil E. $6,240 Ripoll, Glenn A. $5,136
Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,012 Vertich, Mark $5,087
Johnson, Nicole V. $6,012 Elfrink, Priscilla $5,064

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Slyh, Daniel P. $4,992 Jordan, Diana L. $3,888
Updyke, Jeffrey A. $4,883 Tantillo, Robert V. $3,815
Chard, Dani L. $4,799 Butler, Keith $3,804
Lasman, Mark J. $4,512 Gruber, Sonny $3,703
Marcos, Mona $4,500 Haft, Gary S. $3,647
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $4,380 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,624
Sosso, Michael R. $4,340 Kovarsky, Nathan S. $3,624
Silver, David A. $4,296 Pekala, David $3,612
Rosenberg, Eric $4,283 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,516
Reese, Karen A. $4,260 Mangini, Nicholas L. $3,516
Stamper, John W. $4,247 Goldman, Michael A. $3,480
Perogine, Robert A. $4,212 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $3,480
Merritt, Dee $4,182 Kornbluh, Gary N. $3,480
Benedeti, Juan C. $4,067 Aufrecht, Dennis J. $3,432
Cortes, Julio C. $4,044 DeMarco, lJillian M. $3,432
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Warner, Russell G. IlI $3,395 Stark, Richard N. $2,868
Garcia, Aimee $3,383 Swaffar, Darlene $2,868
Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,383 Borjas, Israel $2,856
Reynolds, Alan $3,383 Levine, Steven N. $2,856
Borenstein, Jadzia $3,300 Worth, Justin C. $2,844
Hoyek, Pete N. $3,300 Gibbs, Boyd C. $2,843
Vuoso, Giorgio $3,276 Cohen, Sheila G. $2,796
Smith, Brian E. $3,252 Green, Laurie A. $2,796
Stern, Mindy S. $3,220 Hoffman, Arthur $2,796
Trembicki, Kenneth A. $3,156 Zeller, Margaret $2,796
Bjornberg, Heide L. $3,144 Conlon, Stephen $2,748
Antaya, Sarah E. $3,138 Kilgore, Adam Jr. $2,748
McCrary, Michael J. $3,132 Landis, Mark S. $2,724
Olsey, Kathleen B. $3,131 Aberman, Howard S. $2,711
Hardaway, Bobby J. $3,120 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $2,711
Gordon, Aaron $3,107 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,711
Kakanis, John J. $3,107 Speers, Jeff $2,700
Graham, Christopher C. $3,048 Konz, Douglas J. $2,688
Langer, Ira $3,048 Steinfeld, Ely $2,684
Bartell, John J. $3,024 Pucci, Katya $2,652
Blake, Karla $3,024 Bravo, Jacqueline N. $2,628
Casella, Carole J. $3,024 Dinehart, Lisa $2,628
Cherry, Pamela $3,024 Graham, William C. $2,628
Geld, James $3,024 Kyle-Reznik, Jeannine L. $2,628
Newman, Michelle $3,024 Martine, Terry $2,628
Vickers, Jordan $3,012 Medina, Joseph L. $2,628
Kitay, Laura A. $2,928 Parr, Sheppard $2,628
Balogh, Christian J. $2,879 Strohm, Mark C. $2,628
Hall, Tiffany $2,879 Perron, Jean S. $2,568
Gordon, Sylvia $2,868 Lute, Michael D. $2,555
Hall, Harley R. $2,868 Roth, Michael T. $2,555
Hirsch, Neal A. $2,868 Jennings, Christopher G. $2,544

Montgomery, Kristopher R. $2,868
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